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Event-No. 8
400m Freestyle Men
Open Class
1. Lewis White 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 04:26.23 906 (A)

00:29.89 01:01.93 01:35.63 02:09.61 02:43.91 03:18.22 03:52.59 04:26.23

2. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(S7) NOR Norway 05:00.27 897 (A)
00:36.53 01:14.13 01:51.53 02:29.79 03:07.41 03:45.70 04:23.62 05:00.27

3. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 04:13.22 886 (A)
00:28.32 00:59.46 01:31.81 02:04.32 02:36.69 03:09.71 03:42.24 04:13.22

4. Oliver Hynd 1994(S9) GBR Great Britain 04:32.73 853 (A)
00:30.98 01:04.34 01:38.74 02:13.25 02:48.09 03:23.13 03:58.09 04:32.73

5. Ugo Didier 2001(S9) FRA France 04:33.18 849 (A)
00:31.38 01:05.45 01:40.22 02:15.26 02:50.28 03:25.04 03:59.50 04:33.18

6. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 04:38.64 800 (A)
00:30.40 01:04.01 01:38.56 02:13.73 02:49.42 03:25.99 04:02.65 04:38.64

7. Matthew Torres 2001(S9) USA United States of America 04:44.89 741 (A)
00:32.17 01:07.01 01:43.39 02:20.51 02:56.48 03:33.59 04:09.36 04:44.89

8. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL Poland 04:45.04 739 (A)
00:31.08 01:08.27 01:46.17 02:23.48 03:00.91 03:36.68 04:12.59 04:45.04

9. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 04:35.00 725 (1)
00:29.92 01:03.85 01:38.31 02:13.43 02:49.10 03:24.56 04:00.53 04:35.00

10. Thijs van Hofweegen 1996(S6) NED Nederlands 05:39.67 724 (2)
00:35.03 01:16.45 01:59.82 02:44.47 03:28.43 04:12.40 04:56.64 05:39.67

11. Nader Khalili 2001(S14) FIN Finland 04:40.76 666 (3)
00:30.90 01:05.72 01:42.31 02:18.63 02:55.53 03:31.78 04:06.71 04:40.76

12. Yu Chia Chen 1998(S14) MAC Macau 04:43.92 632
00:30.95 01:05.51 01:40.68 02:16.84 02:53.56 03:31.70 04:08.16 04:43.92

13. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 04:39.00 629
00:30.58 01:05.01 01:40.23 02:15.69 02:52.24 03:28.24 04:04.49 04:39.00

14. Matthew Cabraja 2002(S11) CAN Canada 05:20.18 602
00:33.92 01:14.81 01:57.55 02:39.80 03:20.79 04:01.66 04:42.44 05:20.18

15. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 04:59.94 589
00:32.23 01:08.71 01:47.11 02:26.64 03:05.88 03:45.54 04:22.61 04:59.94

16. Jurijs Semjonovs 1997(S8) LAT Latvia 05:17.45 540
00:32.61 01:10.25 01:50.19 02:31.37 03:14.09 03:56.69 04:39.66 05:17.45

17. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR Norway 05:05.77 530
00:32.55 01:08.72 01:46.98 02:26.27 03:06.09 03:45.97 04:25.74 05:05.77

18. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 04:51.37 494
00:32.17 01:07.03 01:43.77 02:21.54 02:59.08 03:36.61 04:14.65 04:51.37

19. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 05:11.11 476
00:34.58 01:14.11 01:53.77 02:33.31 03:12.31 03:52.45 04:31.78 05:11.11

20. Jose Luiz Perdigao Maia 1999(S11) BRA Brasil 05:36.15 451
00:33.98 01:13.30 01:56.03 02:40.38 03:25.17 04:07.91 04:53.48 05:36.15

21. Taliso Engel 2002(S13) GER Germany 04:51.68 449
00:32.94 01:09.69 01:47.84 02:25.02 03:02.89 03:40.39 04:17.85 04:51.68

22. Alexander Sharpe 2001(S7) CAN Canada 05:52.49 448
00:37.12 01:19.60 02:05.20 02:51.88 03:37.81 04:23.50 05:09.23 05:52.49

23. Maarten Libin 1992(S8) BEL Belgium 05:27.12 447
00:37.76 01:16.64 01:58.20 02:39.23 03:21.12 04:03.58 04:45.38 05:27.12

24. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 05:53.08 443
00:39.65 01:23.68 02:07.88 02:54.02 03:39.13 04:25.02 05:10.02 05:53.08

25. Matheus Menezes Ribeiro 2001(S10) BRA Brasil 05:05.25 352
00:32.86 01:09.28 01:46.66 02:24.88 03:03.96 03:43.98 04:24.75 05:05.25

26. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(S13) SGP Singapore 05:06.05 306
00:31.76 01:08.60 01:47.57 02:27.93 03:07.71 03:47.81 04:28.24 05:06.05

27. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) DEN Denmark 05:28.13 209
00:35.02 01:15.08 01:56.17 02:38.42 03:20.62 04:03.74 04:47.31 05:28.13

28. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 06:08.73 73
00:36.74 01:21.32 02:07.79 02:56.83 03:45.33 04:33.91 05:22.95 06:08.73

29. Chi Ngai Sou 1997(S14) MAC Macau 06:02.71 47
00:36.90 01:21.51 02:08.33 02:56.06 03:44.29 04:32.72 05:19.96 06:02.71
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Event-No. 8
400m Freestyle Men
Open Class

Without Placement
Sam Janmaat 2002 NED Nederlands 04:32.13
00:29.68 01:02.21 01:36.28 02:11.26 02:46.51 03:21.98 03:57.49 04:32.13

Class S6
1. Thijs van Hofweegen 1996(S6) NED Nederlands 05:39.67 724 (2)

00:35.03 01:16.45 01:59.82 02:44.47 03:28.43 04:12.40 04:56.64 05:39.67

Class S7
1. Andreas Skaar Bjornstad 1997(S7) NOR Norway 05:00.27 897 (A)

00:36.53 01:14.13 01:51.53 02:29.79 03:07.41 03:45.70 04:23.62 05:00.27

2. Alexander Sharpe 2001(S7) CAN Canada 05:52.49 448
00:37.12 01:19.60 02:05.20 02:51.88 03:37.81 04:23.50 05:09.23 05:52.49

3. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 05:53.08 443
00:39.65 01:23.68 02:07.88 02:54.02 03:39.13 04:25.02 05:10.02 05:53.08

Class S8
1. Jurijs Semjonovs 1997(S8) LAT Latvia 05:17.45 540

00:32.61 01:10.25 01:50.19 02:31.37 03:14.09 03:56.69 04:39.66 05:17.45

2. Maarten Libin 1992(S8) BEL Belgium 05:27.12 447
00:37.76 01:16.64 01:58.20 02:39.23 03:21.12 04:03.58 04:45.38 05:27.12

Class S9
1. Lewis White 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 04:26.23 906 (A)

00:29.89 01:01.93 01:35.63 02:09.61 02:43.91 03:18.22 03:52.59 04:26.23

2. Oliver Hynd 1994(S9) GBR Great Britain 04:32.73 853 (A)
00:30.98 01:04.34 01:38.74 02:13.25 02:48.09 03:23.13 03:58.09 04:32.73

3. Ugo Didier 2001(S9) FRA France 04:33.18 849 (A)
00:31.38 01:05.45 01:40.22 02:15.26 02:50.28 03:25.04 03:59.50 04:33.18

4. Thijs van den End 1993(S9) NED Nederlands 04:38.64 800 (A)
00:30.40 01:04.01 01:38.56 02:13.73 02:49.42 03:25.99 04:02.65 04:38.64

5. Matthew Torres 2001(S9) USA United States of America 04:44.89 741 (A)
00:32.17 01:07.01 01:43.39 02:20.51 02:56.48 03:33.59 04:09.36 04:44.89

6. Igor Hrehorowicz 2002(S9) POL Poland 04:45.04 739 (A)
00:31.08 01:08.27 01:46.17 02:23.48 03:00.91 03:36.68 04:12.59 04:45.04

7. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 04:59.94 589
00:32.23 01:08.71 01:47.11 02:26.64 03:05.88 03:45.54 04:22.61 04:59.94

8. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR Norway 05:05.77 530
00:32.55 01:08.72 01:46.98 02:26.27 03:06.09 03:45.97 04:25.74 05:05.77

9. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 05:11.11 476
00:34.58 01:14.11 01:53.77 02:33.31 03:12.31 03:52.45 04:31.78 05:11.11

10. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 06:08.73 73
00:36.74 01:21.32 02:07.79 02:56.83 03:45.33 04:33.91 05:22.95 06:08.73

Class S10
1. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 04:13.22 886 (A)

00:28.32 00:59.46 01:31.81 02:04.32 02:36.69 03:09.71 03:42.24 04:13.22

2. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 04:39.00 629
00:30.58 01:05.01 01:40.23 02:15.69 02:52.24 03:28.24 04:04.49 04:39.00

3. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 04:51.37 494
00:32.17 01:07.03 01:43.77 02:21.54 02:59.08 03:36.61 04:14.65 04:51.37

4. Matheus Menezes Ribeiro 2001(S10) BRA Brasil 05:05.25 352
00:32.86 01:09.28 01:46.66 02:24.88 03:03.96 03:43.98 04:24.75 05:05.25
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Event-No. 8
400m Freestyle Men
Class S11
1. Matthew Cabraja 2002(S11) CAN Canada 05:20.18 602

00:33.92 01:14.81 01:57.55 02:39.80 03:20.79 04:01.66 04:42.44 05:20.18

2. Jose Luiz Perdigao Maia 1999(S11) BRA Brasil 05:36.15 451
00:33.98 01:13.30 01:56.03 02:40.38 03:25.17 04:07.91 04:53.48 05:36.15

Class S13
1. Taliso Engel 2002(S13) GER Germany 04:51.68 449

00:32.94 01:09.69 01:47.84 02:25.02 03:02.89 03:40.39 04:17.85 04:51.68

2. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(S13) SGP Singapore 05:06.05 306
00:31.76 01:08.60 01:47.57 02:27.93 03:07.71 03:47.81 04:28.24 05:06.05

Class S14
1. Michiel Jorink 1987(S14) NED Nederlands 04:35.00 725 (1)

00:29.92 01:03.85 01:38.31 02:13.43 02:49.10 03:24.56 04:00.53 04:35.00

2. Nader Khalili 2001(S14) FIN Finland 04:40.76 666 (3)
00:30.90 01:05.72 01:42.31 02:18.63 02:55.53 03:31.78 04:06.71 04:40.76

3. Yu Chia Chen 1998(S14) MAC Macau 04:43.92 632
00:30.95 01:05.51 01:40.68 02:16.84 02:53.56 03:31.70 04:08.16 04:43.92

4. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) DEN Denmark 05:28.13 209
00:35.02 01:15.08 01:56.17 02:38.42 03:20.62 04:03.74 04:47.31 05:28.13

5. Chi Ngai Sou 1997(S14) MAC Macau 06:02.71 47
00:36.90 01:21.51 02:08.33 02:56.06 03:44.29 04:32.72 05:19.96 06:02.71


